
SL No Full Name Mobile No. Email Bar Regn. No.

2 Dipmoni Boro 8473897878

3 Ranjit Basumatary 9365229354

4 Kishor Basnet 7086191852

5 Nalini Medhi 9401169329

6 Richa Swargiary 7086983069

8 Balen Chandra Boro 8472964673

9 Kader Ali 9435129439 kaderali@gmail.com AS-49-1978

10 Narkanta Das 8486061065 AS-67-1987

11 Kamal Kumar Deka AS-182-1990

12 Giridhar Choudhury 9435124429 giridharchoudhury685@gmail.com AS-118-1990

13 Deepali Barua 9954070847 deepalibarua@gmail.com AS-396-1990

14 Prafulla Kr.Sarma 9859314950 prafullakrsarma@gmail.com AS-155-1991

15 Pratul Kr. Sarma pratulsarma1234@gmail.com AS-314-1991

16 Samidra Kalita 8638875560 AS-71-1997

17 Tapeswar Das 9435027657 AS-174-1998

18 Tridip Sarma 9864290801 tridip1970@rediffmail.com AS-324-1998

19 Ranjit Kr Chetry 9435182149 ranjitchetry73@gmail.com AS-539-1999

20 Pranjit Bhuyan 8638572857 AS-17-2000

21 Dipul Talukdar 8812963322 AS-1002-1999

22 Abdul Chan Azad 9859671426 saharabegum737@gmail.com AS-965-19999

23 Phanidhar Rajbongshi 7002415575 AS-426-1999

24 Deba Kr Das AS-744-2000

25 Jeherul Islam AS-765-2000

26 Dipmoni Boro 8473897878 dipmoni74@gmail.com AS-983-1999

27 Hussain Ali Khandakar AS-238-2004

28 Paban Das 9864199303 AS-298-2003

29 Dhirumoni Talukdar 9864292114 AS-929-2004

30 Ansuma Boro 8638785363 ansumaboro38@gmail.com AS-135-2005

31 Milan Chakrabarty AS-596-2005

32 Syed Baharul Islam AS-1055-2005

33 Sanjoy Kumar Nag 9864104867 nagkumarsanjoy@gmail.com AS-790-2005

34 Anjali Barman 9864140571 AS-612-2005

35 Nirmal Bharali AS-810-2006

36 Durlav Thakuria AS-632-2006

37 Shyamai Biswas AS-1270-2006

38 Balen Chandra Boro 8472964673 balenchboro12@gmail.com AS-1024-2007

39 Tapan Swargiary 9435902300 tapanswargiary17@gmail.com AS-769-2007

40 Mufazzal Haque 9435902296 AS-1172-2007

41 Sudeep Saha AS-1457-2007

42 Mantu Kalita 9707747119 AS-989-2008

43 Fazlul Hoque 7002439308 AS-820-2008

44 Baharul Hoque AS-782-2008

45 Nalini Medhi 7002269987 nalinimedhibarama@gmail.com AS-959-2006

46 Ritamoni Das 9864473988 AS-1187-2009

47 Bareque Ali 9864157357 AS-477-2009

48 Kishor Basnet 7086191852 AS-1153-2009

49 Pradip Kr Das 9859463452 dpradipkumar618@gmail.com AS-756-2010

50 Pranab Nath AS-372-2010

51 Tinku Roy AS-113-2010

52 Julhash Uddin AS-691-2010

Members of the Bar Association



53 Anjurani Das AS-2305-2010

54 Ms. Taslima Ahmed AS-28-2011

55 Md .Nazrul Islam AS-464-2011

56 Nur Alam 9365197664 nur781335@gmail.com AS-470-2012

57 Abdul Mutlib AS-508-2012

58 Chaminara Begum 8638554264 AS-455-2012

59 Sangita Das AS-656-2012

60 Richa Swargiary 9365542534 swargiarycha@gmail.com AS-1308-2012

61 Md. Matiur Rahman 8638901890 matiurrahmanadv@gmail.com AS-818-2012

62 Safiqul Islam AS-1767-2012

63 Ranjit Basumatary 9957469510 basumataryranjitraja@gmail.com AS-1016-2013

64 Sanjit Barman 8472817123 sikhamanibarman8@gmail.com AS-946-2013

65 Md. Azaharuddin Ahmed AS-1234-2013

66 Barhan Ali Ahmed AS-330-2005

67 Abhijit Choudhury 8822253748 abhijit9185@gmail.com AS-812-2011

68 Purnima Boro 9365789831 baropuni82@gmail.com AS-79-2014

69 Pranjal Das AS-938-2011

70 Rumi Sarma 8876784105 rumisarma850@gmail.com AS-1410-2014

71 Swmsri Kachari 7002689832 swmshrikachary@gmail.com AS-452-2015

72 Mrityunjai Mazumdar 9435162624 mrityunjai001@rediffmail.com AS-723-2009

73 Partha Pratim Talukdar AS-45-2015

74 Chandana Barman AS-1010-2013

75 Nirmal Rajbongshi 9365559022 nirmalrajbongshi591@gmail.com AS-591-2015

76 Hemlata Das AS-344-2016

77 Janmoni Choudhury AS-66-2016

78 Mantu Ram Boror AS-579-2017

79 Mwinathi Boror AS-1134-2017

80 Mitali Kakati 8399881983 majanimitali@gmail.com AS-939-2013

81 Amrit Boro 6001400626 amritboro21@gmail.com AS-993-2017

82 Subal Chakravarty AS-1292-2016

83 Madan Das AS-886-2012

84 Rubi Ara Ahmed AS-791-2009

85 Chandan Malakar AS-702-2002

86 Pallabi Gogoi 9864425878 advpall@gmail.com AS-1265-2009

87 Md. Poinur Khan AS-449-2016

88 Matila Murmu 8474825159 matilmurmu4u@gmail.com AS-112-2014

89 Md. Nazrul Islam AS-1173-2010

90 Trailokyajit Goyary 7002322730 tarzangoyary811@gmail.com AS-1357-2017

91 Suraj Choudhury 6001990949 surajchoudhury123198@gmail.com AS-738-2017

92 Mousumi Baruah AS-1412-2014

93 Abdul Mohit Choudhury AS-796-2009

94 Gobinda Ch.Nath 9954268671 gobindach.nath96@gmail.com AS-203-1993

95 Dwimu Narzary 9101387106 dwimunarzary1@gmail.com AS-377-2018

96 Ramaithi Goyary 6002174428 damariromai07@gmail.com AS-588-2018

97 Ajanta Rabha 7399125021 ajantarabha1992@gmail.com AS-593-2018

98 Swamdam Deury 9101470936 tristansam10@gmail.com AS-404-2018

99 Anjali Swargiary 8011521569 ajalisweqiary75669@gmail.com AS-1430-2013

100 Sumi Baishya 7002071414 sumibaishya1991@gmail.com AS-842-2018

101 Roshan Pathak 8638212175 pathakroshan552@gmail.com AS-251-2018

102 Niranjan Deury AS-886-2016

103 Alongbar Basumatary 8638473882 alongbarbasumatary250@gmail.com AS-649-2019

104 Prabid Basumatary 9101546179 prabidbasumatarybprd@gmail.com AS-577-2019

105 Sadagar Ramchiary 9101128748 sadagar96@gmail.com AS-685-2019

106 Barnali Haloi AS-547-2015

107 Mousumi Basumatary 7002342605 AS-768-2019



108 Suden Swargiary 8638068554 AS-468-2018

109 Kangkar Rajbongshi 9957000519 kangkarrajbongshi60510@gmail.com AS-709-2019

110 Utpal Ch. Swargiary 9954279963 ucswargiary1@gmail.com AS-1270-2019


